COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976 PLANNING REGISTER		REGISTER REFERENC
1. LOCATION	Robinhood Road, Maas Road, Clondalkin		
2. PROPOSAL	Retention of an existing warehouse extension at rear of premises		
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received	Date Furtho (a) Requested	er Particulars (b) Received
	Ret. F. 3.3.83	2	2
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Farrelly Design Assoc., Address		
5. APPLICANT	Name Sweeney Bros. Ltd Address Robinhood Road, Naas Road, Clondalkin, Co. Dubli		
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/1250/83 Date 29th April, 1		h April, 1983 refuse permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No.	Notified Effect	
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register		
12. PURCHASE NOTICE			
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT			
14.			
15.			
Prepared by	Copy issued by	~==>==================================	

Future Print 475588

Co. Accts. Receipt No

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL



in the first instance.

PLANNING DEPARTMENT

FUTURE PRINT

Block 2 Irish Life Centre Lower Abbey Street Dublin 1

NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE:

OKTANISCREDOKSCHERKXXPERMISSION: APKRONXXX

LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT) ACTS, 1963-1982

¯o;	
•	YA, 420 Register Reference No
82, Georgian Village,	12873 Planning Control No
L.A.	
Castleknock, Co. Dublin.	Application Received
	Additional Inf. Recd
County Health District of Dublin, did by order, P/	he Dublin County Council, being the Planning Authority for the 29th April, 1983.
lecide to refuse:	PERMISSION ************************************
at Robinhood Road.	rehouse extension at rear of psemises
or the following reasons:	
1. The existing warehouse extension	is seriously affected by the Council's
	Lls/Robinhood Road Improvement Scheme
due to commence in 1984 and this woul	ld not be in accordance with the proper
planning and development of the area.	•
	4
2. The proposed retention of the exi	
contravene materially conditions 2 ar	
• •	28/1/82, Reg. REf. WA.2448, and thus
·	proper planning and development of the
area.	
,	
	OA
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council for	r PRINCIPAL OFFICER
Da	29thApril, 1983.
	rd Pleanala by the applicant within one month from the date of
by the applicant of this notification or by any other personal be in writing and shall state the subject matter of the	on within twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The appeal

An Bord Pleanala, Irish Life Centre, Dublin 1, When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn, An Bord Pleanala will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to them